
Date: 8/23/2021 Read By: B Schroeder

Time: 4:30 PM Recorded By: T Freeman

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

2,750,000.00$   

489,273.86$      *

533,600.00$      *

*proposal rejected

408.3

501.7

606.7

53

300

275

461.3

801.7

881.7

 

 

 

 

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

S000000039 Consulting Services

 

 

 

Solicitation #/Description:

Broadband Development Group, LLC

Deloitte Consulting LLP

CostQuest Associates, Inc.

 

Proposal Submitted By:


