## **RFP Proposal Tab**

Solicitation #/Description:	S00000039 Consulting Services
-----------------------------	-------------------------------

RFP Opening  Date: 8/23/2021 Read By: B Schroeder			Weighted				Grand Total			
Time:	4:30 PM	Recorded By:		Technical Proposal Score	Cost		Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score			
Proposal Submitted By:				Cost	Cost Score					
		Max. Possible: 700	Cost	Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible:	1,000				
Broadband Development Group, LLC		408.3	\$	2,750,000.00	53	461.3		1		
Deloitte Consulting LLP		501.7	\$	489,273.86	300	801.7		*		
CostQuest Associates, Inc.		606.7	\$	533,600.00	275	881.7		*		
										]
	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>							
	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>							
						·				

<sup>\*</sup>proposal rejected